Position

Customer Information

Analyst

Senior Administrative Assistant

Customer Information Clerk

Office Assistant Il

Customer Information Clerk

Analyst

Customer Information Clerk

Customer Information Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$55,611

$52,435

$48,242

$42,772

$36,510

$36,079

$29,225

$26,864

$16,147

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,826
$18,846
$26,712
$10,531
$13,889
$24,003
$11,064

$8,970

$808



