Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Customer Information		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$55,611	\$28,826
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$52,435	\$18,846
Senior Administrative Assistant		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$48,242	\$26,712
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$42,772	\$10,531
Office Assistant II		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$36,510	\$13,889
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$36,079	\$24,003
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$29,225	\$11,064
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$26,864	\$8,970
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$16,147	\$808